
 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
Susy Campos, President 
susycarmencamp@yahoo.ca 
 
Paul Belliveau, Vice President 
 paul.n.belliveau@hotmail.com 
 
Sarah Morin, Secretary 
sarahe2077@gmail.com;  
 
Moncef Lakouas, Treasurer  
moncef.lakouas@gmail.com;  
 
Darcy Doyle  
darcy@doyleci.com 
 
Paul Boomhower  
paul@brainworksmarketing.ca 
 
Shelley Poirier  
Shelley.Poirier@nbcc.ca 
 
Maggie Daley 
daley.maggie@radioabl.ca 
 
Jordan Kenney 
jkenn@live.ca 
 
Jessica Kenndy 
jessicaljkennedy@gmail.com 
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